PERSONAL DETAILS 

NAME : JAYASHREE MANDAL

FATHER'S NAME : RABINDRA NATH MANDAL

MOTHER'S NAME: ANU MANDAL

DATE OF BIRTH: 23/03/1998

MARTIAL STATUS: MARRIED

NATIONALITY: INDIAN

SEX : FEMALE

CATEGORY:OBC-B

RELIGION:HINDUISM

MOBILE NO:9614475412

EMAIL:jayashreemandal98@gmail.com
PRESENT ADDRESS: Vill+Post - Amrity ; P.S. - English Bazar ; Dist - Malda ; Pin - 732208
EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION :

	Name of Examination Passed
	Board/University 
	Year of Passing 
	Full Marks
	Marks Obtain 
	Division 
	% of Marks

	M.P
	WBBSE
	2013
	700
	470
	1st
	67.14

	H.S (Science)
	WBCHSE
	2015
	500
	396
	1st
	79.20

	B.SC.(MATHEMATICS)
	UGB
	2018
	800
	414
	2nd
	51.75

	B.ED.
	WBUTTEPA
	2020
	2000
	1647
	
	82.35


WORK EXPERIENCE: 01YEAR PRE-PRIMARY AS A TEACHER AND 3 YEARS TEACHING AS A MATH TEACHER AT RAIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S).

EXTRA QUALIFICATION: 6 MONTHS BASIC COMPUTER COURSE.

*** I HEREBY DECLARE THAT ALL ABOVE MENTIONED STATEMENTS ARE TRUE THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEVE.
